DIE. DEANTNERIN.

RESTAURANT. EVENTLOCATION.






D SAYING YES. EAT AND DRINK.

LAUGHING AND CRYING. SPECIAme) UNFORETTABLE.

WE’LL CELEBRATE WITH YOU EVERY MOMENT...



LIFE IS SHORT,

SO ENJOYITTO

THE FULLEST.

JOHN WALTERS




THE KITCHEN

Beef soup |cheese dumplings |root vegetables €9,00

Beef soup |sliced pancake or noodles|root vegetables € 8,50

Homemade goulash soup |bread € 8,90

Yellow Thai Curry Soup | Lentil patty €9,50 S

| Prawns €9,90 g

Miso Ramen Soup | vegetables | chicken|miso noodles| :

egg|giant prawns € 13,50

Deantner soup pot|noodles|root vegetables|

meat |semolina € 11,00

Pongau alpine beef tartare |butter pumpkin cream |seed oil

Mayonnaise |quail egg €21,50
5 Baked alpine cheese|onion quiche|lamb’s lettuce | pesto € 16,90
X Goat’s cheese au gratin|sweet and sour | pumpkin|rocket |
'E' pumpkin seed oil € 16,90
g Burrata|Mozarella|lukewarm tomato salad | parma ham|ruccola €17,20

Mixed leaf salad|carrots|cucumber|tomatoes|sweetcorn|seeds |

croutons € 7,90

Ham and cheese toast|salad | cocktail sauce
Frankfurter sausage wrapped in bacon | chips
Cheesy sausage | chips

Portion of chips|ketchup|mayonnaise

€ 10,80
€12,50
€13,50

€ 8,20
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Spaghetti| meaty or tomato sauce|parmesan € 13,90
Spaghetti aglio olio|garlic| olive oil|chili|5 prawns €18,90 K
Gnocchi Calabrese | grilled peppers|feta cheese|sauce calabrese €17,90 i
Pinzgauer Kasnocken pasta bake | mountain cheese |roasted onions &
Leaf salad € 15,90 Cc)
Porcini ravioli|truffle cream|tomatoes | rocket € 19,50
Spinach dumplings|salad|brown butter|Parmesan €16,90
Fried chicken salad|potato and cucumber salad|lamb’s lettuce €17,90
Club sandwich |wholemeal toast | chicken breast|oven baked ham |
mountain cheese | mixed leaf salad | tomato jam |truffel cream €17,90
h?ll Wiener schnitzel | pork|chips|cranberry sauce € 18,90
::l Deantner Burger|beef|hash brown|bacon|BBQ-Chutney
8 | mountain cheese|salad|dip | chips €21,90
E Coconut-lemongrass curry|vegetables|rice € 18,50
: | with chicken €19,90
| with prawns €23,90
Roast beef with onions|sliced dumplings|green beans with
bacon |onion sauce €27,90
Braised ox cheek | potato gratin | broccoli|port jus €25,90

WE ARE HAPPY TO SPOIL YOU WITH ALLERGY-FRIENDLY TREATS.




THE P1zzA

Focaccia (pizza bread)
Rosemary, garlic and olives

MARGHERITA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

FAMILY MARGHERITA @ 50 cMm NEw

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil, each additional ingredient € 2,50

FUNGHI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms

PROSCIUTTO
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham

SALAME
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms

4 STAGIONI
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, ham, olives, artichokes

SAN DANIELE
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, smoked ham, parmesan, rocket

BUFALA
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, cocktail tomatoes, basil

TONNO E CIPOLLA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna fish, onions, olives

DiavoLA
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy salami, chilli peppers

HAwaAIl
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple

PORCINI E SPECK
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, porcini mushrooms, bacon, provola cheese

€10,30

€12,40

€ 23,60

€ 14,50

€15,20

€15,20

€15,50

€16,10

€16,40

€15,20

€ 15,50

€15,50

€ 15,50

€16,40




VEGETARIANA € 16,10
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, aubergine, courgette,
pepper, tomatoes, sweetcorn, rocket
TIROLESE €16,10
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, onions
DELICATA
Buffallo mozzarella, smoked ham, rocket, cocktail tomatoes € 16,40
TRICOLORE
Pesto, buffalo mozzarella, cocktail tomatoes € 15,50
NUTELLA
Nutella, nuts, almonds € 10,50
Wiener schnitzel | chips € 11,50 ﬁ
|
Chicken nuggets|chips € 10,50 ||5
R
Penne|tomato or meat sauce € 9,50 ﬁ
Dark chocolate mousse|apple strudel ice cream €10,70
Iced Linzer slices|cranberry foam € 9,90
E White chocolate creme brlilée |strawberry sorbet|
S
S forest berry compott €11,60
E
_'?_ New York Cheesecake |forest berry compote |vanilla ice cream €11,20
S Apple or curd strudel | with whipped cream € 7,20
| with vanilla ice cream|cream € 8,50

| with custard

€ 8,50




THE MEMORIES

CAP BLACK

CAP GREY

BEANIE

BEANIE CHILDREN
HAT

PARKA DEANTNERIN
JACKET DEANTNERIN
TOWEL

T-SHIRT

HoODIE

HOODIE CHILDREN

OVERALL CHILDREN

Boby

BABY BIB

PLUSH BEAR

FELT SHOES

BLANKET

HOT WATER BOTTLE




Soap

LIP BALM

CARABINER

CUP GOLDEN

CUP BLACK

HIP FLASK BIG

HIP FLASK SMALL

THERMOS

SUN GLASSES

GLASSES CLEANING CLOTH

WALLET

BEAUTYCASE

GYM BAG

BACKPACK

UMBRELLA

GAME HOCHKONIG

MEMORY

ALL OUR PRODUCTS YOU’LL FIND AT OUR ENTRANCE AREA.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, WE’RE AVAILABLE AT ANY TIME.



SENNAIR - HELIKOPTER

BOOK & FLY FROM HERE

+43 664 15 51 141

WWW.SENNAIR.AT

SENNAIR

HELICOPTER
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THE BAR

Our own spring water still| sparkling

Voslauer Mineral still | sparkling

Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Spezi

Cloudy apple juice

Rauch fruit juices

Rauch fruit juices with soda

Skiwasser (raspberry cordial)

Elderberry juice with soda water

Soda water with lemon

Red Bull

Red Bull Winteredition

Cola Light

Almdudler

0,5I
1,0l
0,33l
0,75!
0,25|
0,40l
0,25!
0,40l
0,20l
0,40l
0,25|
0,50I
0,25|
0,50l
0,50I
0,25!
0,25|
0,33l

0,33l

€2,90
€4,40
€4,10
€6,70
€3,90
€5,90
€3,90
€5,90
€4,50
€5,90
€3,70
€5,40
€3,70
€5,40
€4,60
€5,40
€5,40
€4,70

€4,70
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FentimansTonic/ Ginger beer 0,201 €5,10

Schweppes Russian Wildberry 0,201 € 4,80

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 0,275 | €5,60 E)

Fritz Kola €5,10 A

Fritz Kola sugar free €5,10 E

Fritz melon €5,10 f-l)

Fritz cherry-elderberry €5,10 (I?

Fritz rhubarb €5,10 (I:

Organic grape juice white | | €4,60

» =

Homemade cranberry lemonade 0,5l €5,60 (l')l
Homemade strawberry lemonade 0,5l €5,60 hEd
Homemade peach-passion fruit lemonade 0,5l €5,60 %
Homemade icetea 0,5l €5,60 E




Stiegl beer 0,20l € 4,00
0,30 € 4,60
0,50! € 5,90
Stiegl Hell 0,50l € 5,90
Stiegl Bio-Zwickl 0,50I € 5,90
Shandy sweet |sour 0,30l € 4,70
0,50l € 5,90
Stiegl alcohol free beer 0,50l € 5,90
Stiegl/Columbus 1492 Pale Ale 0,30l € 4,70
B Stieglgut/Wildshuter Sortenspiel 0,75l € 18,30
E Stieglgut/Wildshuter Gmahde Wiesn 0,75l € 18,30
R Stieglgut/Wildshuter Gipfelstirmer 0,75l € 18,30
Konig Ludwig Weizen 0,30l € 4,90
0,50l € 6,30
Cola beer 0,50l € 5,90
Cola Weizen 0,50l € 6,20
Sprite Weizen 0,50I € 6,20
Stiegl alcohol free beer 0,50l € 5,90
Wheat dark beer 0,50I € 6,20
Alcohol free wheat beer 0,50l € 6,20
Brewdog Punk IPA 0,33 €5,30 (R:
Einsték White Ale 033 €560 A
Leffe Blonde 0,33 € 4,90 'II:'
La Trappe Dubbel 0,33 €5,30 E
Gregorius Engelszell 0,33 €5,60 E




Blak Stoc Wild Tree Hoppy 0,33

Blak Stoc Hard Cider 0,33

€5,30

€5,30
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Espresso/ Macchiato

Espresso double

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Chai Latte

Caramell Latte

Kurkuma Spice Latte

Hot chocolate with cream

White hot chocolate with cream
Milk warm|cold

Sporer fruit punch (alcohol free)
Sporer orange punch

Mulled wine

Hunter’s tea

Hot chocolate with rum and cream
Hot chocolate with Amaretto and cream
Black tea with Rum

Bombardino (eggnog, whiskey, brandy, cream)

€3,80
€5,10
€4,30
€4,70
€5,30
€5,30
€5,30
€5,30
€4,80
€4,80
€3,10
€5,10
€6,30
€6,10
€6,40
€6,20
€6,20
€6,00

€7,50




TAKING FILLS

THE HANDS.

GIVING FILLS

THE HEART.




Earl Grey €4,50

- Aromatic autumn picked leaves composed with tangy fresh citrus aroma of bergamot..
Morgentau €4,50

- Green tea - a fascinating composition with Sencha, flowers and a fine fruity mango-citrus flavour.
Mountain Herbs € 4,50

- Delicate blend, a subtle note of aniseed and a hint of thyme - fragrant, spicy and fresh

like morning air in the mountains..

Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger €4,50

- An Ayurvedic tea that gets its fresh strength from ginger, lemongrass, liquorice

and lemon verbena.

Refreshing Mint €4,50

- The typical taste of peppermint with a new dimension of freshness thanks to lemongrass.

Fruity Camomile €4,50

- A pleasant and soothing herbal tea composed with the light sweetness of orange blossom.
Cream Orange €4,50

- Full-bodied Roobios from South Africa with a creamy, smooth vanilla aroma and the flavour of ripe
oranges.

Sweet Berries €4,50

- Deliciously sweet berries infuse their powerful aroma over local fruits.

Winter Harmony €4,50

- Delicious fruit tea, well-balanced composition, with almond-cinnamon flavour.
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Die. Deantnerin (Lillet, Prosecco, Mint, Rose Lemonade)

€38,50

Der. Siidtiroler (Aperol, Passion fruit, Prosecco, Soda) € 8,50
Aperol Sprizz (Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange) €7,50
Hugo (Prosecco,Elderflower, Soda, Mint) €7,50
Schilerol (Rose wine, Soda, Mint, Lemon) TIPP €7,00
Tomy's Juchizer (Licor 43, Cranberry juice, Soda, Lime juice, Cranberry) €7,50
g Ramazotti Rosato (Rosato, Prosecco, Soda, Basil) €7,00
I? Resi Style (Blueberry Liquer, Bitter Lemon, Mint) NEU €8,50
.I- Zenz (Light Yellow Vermouth, Soda, Grapefruit, Orange) NEU € 8,50
F Limoncello Sprizz (Limoncello, Prosecco, Bitter Lemon, Lemon) € 8,50
Bellini Spritz (Peach Piiree, Prosecco) €7,00
Glass Prosecco 0,11 €5,60
Skiki Miki Rosé Brut NEU 0,11 €6,00
Sanbitter rosso (alcohol free) 0,125 | €4,90
White wine 1/8l €4,30
1/4l €7,90
Red wine 1/8l €4,30
1/4 €7,90 V|J
With soda white|red 1/41 €4,70 PE‘
With soda white | red sweet 1/41 €4,80
Summer spritzer 1/41 €4,50




Riesling Kamptal DAC Leo Deim 1/81 €5,60
Chardonnay Our recommendation 1/81 €5,60
VIV Gruner Veltliner Ried Neuberg DAC Leo Miiller 1/81 €5,40
N
E Weiss-/Grauburgunder Our recommendation 1/81 €6,70
B
: Sauvignon Blanc Our recommendation 1/81 €5,60
H
E Rosé BF ,Der kleine Elefant” Pia Strehn 1/81 €5,60
G
k Blauer Zweigelt Our recommendation 1/81 €5,40
S .
S Red wine Osterreicht Our recommendation 1/81 €5,90
Red wine Italien Our recommendation 1/81 €6,50
Il Grigio Royal Rosé Brut IGT 0,751 € 45 S
Skiki Miki Rosé Brut 0,751 € 39 a
K
1,501 € 92 |I.
Rosé Brut Sekt Austria Reserve 0,751 € 59 g
Crémant de Loire Rosé 0,751 € 45 VIV
N
Brut Rosé NEu 0,75 | € 139 E
. R
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial ROSE 0,751 €130 0
S
Moet Ice Rosé Demi Sec ROSE 0,751 €139 €
S
P
a Prosecco Spumante Asolo Extra dry DOCG 0,75 | € 33
K
L Mailly Grand Cru Brut NEeu 0,375l € 45
|
g Brut Roederer NEU 0,75 | € 99
VIV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut 0,75 | € 95
N
E 1,50 | €235
w
|;| Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 0,75 | € 95
T
E




THE BEST AND MOST BEAUTIFUL
THINGS IN THE WORLD
CANNOT BE SEEN OR EVEN TOUCHED.
THEY MUST BE FELT WITH THE HEART!

HELEN KELLER
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Obstler

Apricot with fruit
Williams with fruit
Hazelnut

Raspberry

Raspberry liquer
Blueberry liquer

Pine

THE FINEST FROM GRUNEGG
Gentian

Honey willow

Sour cherry
Elderberry
Rowanberry
HERZOGLICHER GENUSS
Xunt herbs

Grape brandy
Applein a cask
Ginger

Nut

HERZOGLICHE VERFUHRUNG
Lebkuchenlikér
Marillenlikér
Schokominzlikér

Rotweinlikor

€3,50
€4,20
€4,20
€4,20
€4,40
€4,00
€4,00

€4,00

€4,20
€4,40
€4,60
€6,00

€6,80

€5,60
€5,60
€5,60
€7,60

€7,20

€5,10
€5,10
€5,40

€5,10




Poli Sarpa Barrique "Big Mama" €5,10 CRi
A
Poli Sarpa "Big Mama" €5,10 P
P
Nonino Moscato €5,70 A
S
Wodka 4cl
Beluga NEW €10,90
Eristoff red | white €5,90
Absolut €6,50
Tito's €7,10
Belvedere €10,90
Ciroc € 8,90
D
| Axberg Reisetbauer € 8,30
G
E
S
T Gin 4cl
|
F Bombay Gin €5,70
Bulldog Gin €7,70
Highking Gin € 8,50
Blue Gin Reisetbauer €9,00
Ascaim Gin €9,50
Monkey 47 €10,00
Vrenali 22 Botanicals Premium Craft Gin NEW €12,50




Ramazotti 2cl € 3,90
B Averna 2cl € 3,90
|
T Fernet Branca 2cl € 3,90
T
E Cynar 2cl €3,90
R
/ Jagermeister 2cl €4,20
H Underberg 2cl €4,40
E
R Monte Negro 2cl €3,90
B
S Pernod 2cl €3,90
Berliner Luft 2cl € 3,90
Four Roses 4 cl € 5,70
Jack Daniels 4 € 7,20 IV'IJ
Ballantines 4 cl € 6,20 |
S
Tullamore Dew 4cl € 7,20 K
E
Bulleit Bourbon 4 cl € 7,10 Y
Lagavulin Islay 16 Years 4 cl € 12,00
C
0 Hennessy VS € 8,20
ﬁ Remy Martin VSOP € 8,60
é Vecchia Romagna €5,20




Havanna club extra Aged 7 € 8,50
Havanna club Anjeo 3 € 6,30
Captain Morgan spiced € 5,70 5
Plantation Barbados extra old €12,00 M
Bacardi € 5,70
Brugal Anejo € 6,80
T
E
Q Olmeca blanco/gold €4,70
l|j Don Julio anjo €7,20
L
A
Amaretto 4 cl € 5,50
Baileys 4 cl €5,50 L
Cointreau 4 €5,80 (|1
Grand Manier 4 €5,80 léj
Malibu 4 cl €6,10 H
Southern Comfort 4 €5,80




Bacardi Cola

Bombay Gin Tonic
Absolut Wodka Lemon
Jack Daniel 's Cola
Campari Orange
Campari Soda

Flying Hirsch
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Flugerl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

4

4 cl

2cl

2 cl

€6,30
€6,30
€6,30
€6,60
€7,50
€6,30
€7,50

€6,30

Jack Daniel's (+ 0,7 | Coca Cola)

Bacardi (+ 0,7 | Coca Cola)

Absolut Vodka rot|weil} (+ 4 Red Bull oder 4 Bitter Lemon)
Belvedere Wodka (+ 1 | Orangensaft)

Bombay Gin (+ 4 Tonic Water)

Highking Gin (+ 4 Tonic Water)

€120,00

€ 100,00
€ 105,00
€ 130,00
€ 105,00

€ 125,00
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CELLEBRATING PARTIES?

WE'LL DO IT






https://www.deantnerin.at/

REMEMBER YOUR YESTERDAYS,
DREAM  YOUR  TOMORROWS

AND LIVE YOUR TODAYS.




